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 This form must be completed and 

returned with your response to the Data 

Strategy consultation. 
 

To find out how we handle your 

personal information, please see our 

privacy policy: 

https://www.gov.scot/privacy/ 

 

 Are you answering as an individual or 

an organisation?   

Individual ☐ 

Organisation ☐ 

Tell us your full name or the name of 

your organisation: 

 

 

 Phone number: 

 Address: 

 

 

 

Postcode: 

https://www.gov.scot/privacy/
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Email: 

 The Scottish Government would like 

you to tell them if they can publish your 

response to the consultation.  

 

 Yes, publish response with name  ☐ 

 Yes publish the response without 

name 
☐ 

 

Do not publish response ☐ 

 If you are answering for an 

organisation, the organisation name will 

always be published. 

If you choose 'Do not publish response', 

your organisation name may still be 

listed in the final report as having 

answered the consultation. 
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 Please send your completed  

Information Form to:  

Digital Health and social care: Strategy 

& Policy Unit                                             

Scottish Government                              

Basement Rear                                                      

St. Andrews House                               

Edinburgh, EH1 3DG 

Or email: HSCDatastrategy@gov.scot 
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